					RECORD	CARD - BU	ILDING INSPECTI	IONS DIVISI	ON - CITY	OF SACRAME	NTO, CAL	IFORNIA			
PROPERTY	PARCEL NO.	JOB ADDRESS INSPE										TION			
			5464 Mc Glasher ST. 4											FINAL INSPECTIONS	
	LEGAL DESCRIPTION				THE CIRC	OCCUP. GR.	CONST TYPE	VAR. N		ONE	BUILDING BY	DATE			
										•					
TITLE AND NAME					1/C		ADDRESS		ZIP	CITY	LIC. NO.	TEL. NO		ELECTRICAL BY	DATE
GEN. CONTR. Lawrence, Inc.															
ELEC. CONTR.													PLUMBING BY	DATE	
PLBG. CONTR.					······································										
MECH. CONTR.														MECHANICAL BY	DATE
ARCH. ENGR.															<u> </u>
owner same														CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	
CONST. LOAN LEND	ER			<b>.</b>										ISSUED BY	DATE
BLDG. WIDTH	BLDG. LENGTH TOTA		AL HEIGHT	NO. OF STORIES		ROOF CONSTR. AREA 1st FLO		DR T	OTAL AREA	C.S.D. C.I. CASE		C.I. CASE			
											CENSUS TRCT. NO.				
SIDE YARDS REAR YARDS		SET BACK REQ.		USE ZONE		PARK'G REG	SPACES	TREES	RMVD.	EXISTING BLD	XISTING BLDG'S SAME LOT		SED		
		l													·
NATURE OF W	ORK:-		·	C	onst.	dwell:	ing and ga	arage							
PERMIT NO. S.P	DOCEO	2	<u> </u>				<del>(4.01</del>			·					
ISSUED BY	B3858	2	}				MICROF	ILM RECO	Q S				-		
ISSUANCE DATE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					PPLICATION REEL NO.				FRAME NO:- TO					
VALUATION	\$ 10,093	INSPECTION RECORD				REEL NO.		FRAME NO:- TO					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
R.b.F. FEE	\$	JOB FILE				REEL NO.		FRAME NO:- TO					***************************************		
S.M.I. FEE	\$														
PL'AN CK. FEE	\$			\$ 539 FO 50 (camb)											
SEWER-INCEL-FEE	\$														
PERMIT FEE	\$	REMARKS AND/OR VARIANCES													
_	\$														
	\$														
TOTAL FEES	\$														
											·				
							***								
											•				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,															
., ., .,															
					<del></del> -							****			
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					•				<del></del> ,				
-FI-R	·····		-			<del></del>									

; :

5464 Mc Glashan A-4
RECORD OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS ISSUED TYPE OF PERMIT AND VALUATION PERMIT NO. AND FEE PRESENT OWNER AND ADDRESS FINALED BY DATE Canusly and NATURE OF WORK CONTRACTOR & ADDRESS DATE per Contractor 10/8/75 M. \$450. Del Parnell Htg & A/d C-8158 \$10 Thompson Inst dual wall heater 2425 Q Street "/2-5-75 in dwlg. 2/14/64 B. \$1,800. E6224 \$13. const. screened Ernest Thomposn -Dono-Topo patio to rear of 2211 Lexington Fuller | 6/23/64 same. dwelling H7987 \$12. reroof dwelling 7/18/72 B. \$900. Ernest Thompson Fred B. Curtis, Inc. Fuller 6/25/73 and garage 1801 30th St. same MICROFILM RECORD REEL AND FRAME NOS. REEL AND FRAME NOS. PERMIT NO. REEL AND FRAME NOS. PERMIT NO. PERMIT NO. C-8158 C-8158 DATIFALE Unill **R137 F193** E-6224 R333 F181 R 539 F05 1 H7987 H-7987 (COMB) E-6224